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East Division

BRONCO AL
AGENT 86

krasher

T12

You Never Know77
da Bears

West Division

Team 12 JARETP
THE VIS

MIKEE

Problem Child
Bullethead

Shit Show

Total Points

BRONCO AL
Team 12 JARETP
Problem Child
krasher

MIKEE

T12

da Bears

THE VIS
Bullethead
AGENT 86

Shit Show

You Never Know77
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2303.00
2066.00
2059.50
2050.00
2041.00
1987.00
1986.00
1940.50
1872.50
1871.50
1838.50
1803.00
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PCT
0.813
0.563
0.563
0.438
0.438
0.375

PCT
0.625
0.563
0.563
0.438
0.313
0.313

DIV
8-2

4-6
5-5
4-6
4-6

DIV
7-3
6-4
6-4
5-5
2-8
4-6

PF
2080.50
1679.00
1826.00
1782.00
1647.00
1805.00

PF
1900.50
1713.50
1761.50
1842.50
1694.50
1613.00
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PA
1761.00
1675.00
1724.50
1864.50
1705.00
1924.00

PA
1712.00
1666.00
1705.00
1814.50
1933.50
1860.00

PTS
2303.00
1871.50
2050.00
1987.00
1803.00
1986.00

PTS
2066.00
1940.50
2041.00
2059.50
1872.50
1838.50

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

ATP Fantasy Football Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:18pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



